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Eastern New Mexico University
Summer 2021 Faculty Evaluations

Level:

Response Rate:

Eastern New Mexico University
2289/2503 (91.45 %)

Course Mean of Means for Items 5-13

Question

Student Classification

% 0.53%

1.64%

91

4.02%

14.51%

1060
46.88%

Scale: 6 = High School, 5 = Freshman, 4 = Sophomore, 3 = Junior, 2 = Senior, 1 = Graduate

Question

My University cumulative GPA is:

84
3.75%

299
13.34%

682
30.42%

990
44.16%

187
8.34%

Scale: 5 = Below 2.5, 4 =2.5-2.9, 3 = 3.0-3.5, 2 = Above 3.

Question

| expect my grade to be:

1423

64.10%

641
28.87%

.5, 1 = First Semester

137
6.17%

10
0.45%

0.41%

Question

| am taking the course for

223
9.97%

Scale:5=A,4=B,3=C,2=D,1=F

898
40.14%

73

3.26%

181
8.09%

862
38.53%

Scale: 5 = General Ed., 4 = Major, 3 = Minor, 2 = Elective, 1 = Required

Question
. n 1329 412 346 89 58 4.28 1.03
Presents course material clearly.
% 59.49% 18.44% 15.49% 3.98% 2.60%
. . . n 1382 406 336 80 38 4.34 0.97
Explains how each assignment fits course.
% 61.64% 18.11% 14.99% 3.57% 1.69%
. o n 1420 381 316 81 41 4.37 0.98
Explains course objectives clearly.
% 63.42% 17.02% 14.11% 3.62% 1.83%
) . ) n 1595 347 239 37 19 4.55 0.81
Creates an unbiased learning environment.
% 71.30% 15.51% 10.68% 1.65% 0.85%
. o n 1483 373 288 62 25 4.45 0.90
Test, projects, etc. relates to the objectives.
% 66.47% 16.72% 12.91% 2.78% 1.12%
Encourages students to think n 1419 410 292 72 40 439 0.95
creatively/critically. % 63.55% 18.36% 13.08% 3.22% 1.79%
Provides timely and frequent feedback on ] 1338 350 347 121 82 4.22 1.12
tests, reports, projects, performances & o . . . . )
presentations etc. to help students improve. % 59.79% 15.64% 15.50% 5.41% 3.66%
i . n 1476 343 297 69 49 4.40 0.98
Is accessible and responsive.
% 66.07% 15.35% 13.29% 3.09% 2.19%
. n 1497 321 317 51 33 4.44 0.92
Posts office hours & meets them.
% 67.46% 14.47% 14.29% 2.30% 1.49%

Scale: 5 = Excellent, 4 = Above Average, 3 = Average, 2 = Fair, 1 = Poor
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Eastern New Mexico University
Summer 2021 Faculty Evaluations

Level:

Response Rate:

College of Business
382/403 (94.79 %)

urse Mean of Means for ltems 5-13

Question

Student Classification

20.69%

37.40%

135

35.81%

Scale: 6 = High School, 5 = Freshman, 4 = Sophomore, 3 = Junior, 2 = Senior, 1 = Graduate

Question

My University cumulative GPA is:

14
3.76%

73
19.62%

105
28.23%

174
46.77%

1.61%

Scale: 5 = Below 2.5, 4 =2.5-2.9, 3 = 3.0-3.5, 2 = Above 3.

Question

| expect my grade to be:

252

68.66%

92
25.07%

.5, 1 = First Semester

21
5.72%

0.54%

0.00%

Question

| am taking the course for

30
8.04%

Scale:5=A,4=B,3=C,2=D,1=F

168
45.04%

14

3.75%

11
2.95%

150
40.21%

Scale: 5 = General Ed., 4 = Major, 3 = Minor, 2 = Elective, 1 = Required

Question
. n 238 55 47 18 16 4.29 112
Presents course material clearly.
% 63.64% 14.71% 12.57% 4.81% 4.28%
. . . n 238 52 52 25 7 4.31 1.06
Explains how each assignment fits course.
% 63.64% 13.90% 13.90% 6.68% 1.87%
. o n 244 42 53 22 11 4.31 1.10
Explains course objectives clearly.
% 65.59% 11.29% 14.25% 5.91% 2.96%
) . ) n 274 49 36 11 3 4.55 0.85
Creates an unbiased learning environment.
% 73.46% 13.14% 9.65% 2.95% 0.80%
. o n 263 42 42 20 6 4.44 0.99
Test, projects, etc. relates to the objectives.
% 70.51% 11.26% 11.26% 5.36% 1.61%
Encourages students to think n 245 55 45 21 8 4.36 1.03
creatively/critically. % 65.51% 14.71% 12.03% 5.61% 2.14%
Provides timely and frequent feedback on ] 247 48 46 17 15 4.33 1.11
tests, reports, projects, performances & o . . . . )
presentations etc. to help students improve. % 66.22% 12.87% 12.33% 4.56% 4.02%
) . ] 256 45 48 11 1 4.41 1.02
Is accessible and responsive.
% 69.00% 12.13% 12.94% 2.96% 2.96%
. n 260 49 49 9 5 4.48 0.91
Posts office hours & meets them.
% 69.89% 13.17% 13.17% 2.42% 1.34%

Scale: 5 = Excellent, 4 = Above Average, 3 = Average, 2 = Fair, 1 = Poor
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Eastern New Mexico University
Summer 2021 Faculty Evaluations

Level:

Response Rate:

College of Education and Technology
267/308 (86.69 %)

Course Mean of Means for Items 5-13

Question

Student Classification

13.26%

212

80.30%

Scale: 6 = High School, 5 = Freshman, 4 = Sophomore, 3 = Junior, 2 = Senior, 1 = Graduate

Question

My University cumulative GPA is:

8
3.05%

19
7.25%

41
15.65%

171
65.27%

23
8.78%

Scale: 5 = Below 2.5, 4 =2.5-2.9, 3 = 3.0-3.5, 2 = Above 3.

Question

| expect my grade to be:

182

70.82%

64
24.90%

.5, 1 = First Semester

0.39%

0.00%

Question

| am taking the course for

11
4.20%

Scale:5=A,4=B,3=C,2=D,1=F

82
31.30%

3

1.15%

33
12.60%

133
50.76%

Scale: 5 = General Ed., 4 = Major, 3 = Minor, 2 = Elective, 1 = Required

Question
. n 171 49 26 9 4 4.44 0.92
Presents course material clearly.
% 66.02% 18.92% 10.04% 3.47% 1.54%
. . . n 184 46 23 7 2 4.54 0.82
Explains how each assignment fits course.
% 70.23% 17.56% 8.78% 2.67% 0.76%
. o n 189 40 23 9 0 4.57 0.79
Explains course objectives clearly.
% 72.41% 15.33% 8.81% 3.45% 0.00%
) . ) n 210 31 15 5 0 4.71 0.66
Creates an unbiased learning environment.
% 80.46% 11.88% 5.75% 1.92% 0.00%
) o n 187 48 23 3 0 4.61 0.70
Test, projects, etc. relates to the objectives.
% 71.65% 18.39% 8.81% 1.15% 0.00%
Encourages students to think n 185 51 16 5 0 4.62 0.69
creatively/critically. % 71.98% 19.84% 6.23% 1.95% 0.00%
Provides timely and frequent feedback on n 190 37 24 7 2 4.56 0.83
tests, reports, projects, performances & o . . . . .
presentations etc. to help students improve. % 73.08% 14.23% 9.23% 2.69% 0.77%
) ) n 203 42 13 2 1 4.70 0.63
Is accessible and responsive.
% 77.78% 16.09% 4.98% 0.77% 0.38%
. n 202 35 21 1 1 4.68 0.67
Posts office hours & meets them.
% 77.69% 13.46% 8.08% 0.38% 0.38%

Scale: 5 = Excellent, 4 = Above Average, 3 = Average, 2 = Fair, 1 = Poor
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Eastern New Mexico University
Summer 2021 Faculty Evaluations

Level:

Response Rate: 62/71 (87.32 %)

Agriculture, Food Science, and Kinesiology AFSK

Course Mean of Means for ltems 5-13

Question

Student Classification

50.82%

Scale: 6 = High School, 5 = Freshman, 4 = Sophomore, 3 = Junior, 2 = Senior, 1 = Graduate

Question

My University cumulative GPA is:

6

9.84%

12
19.67%

16
26.23%

22
36.07%

8.20%

Scale: 5 = Below 2.5, 4 =2.5-2.9, 3 = 3.0-3.5, 2 = Above 3.

Question

| expect my grade to be:

39

65.00%

16
26.67%

.5, 1 = First Semester

8.33%

0.00%

0.00%

Question

| am taking the course for

9

14.75%

Scale:5=A,4=B,3=C,2=D,1=F

14
22.95%

0
0.00%

23
37.70%

15
24.59%

Scale: 5 = General Ed., 4 = Major, 3 = Minor, 2 = Elective, 1 = Required

Question
. n 44 8 7 1 0 4.58 0.77
Presents course material clearly.
% 73.33% 13.33% 11.67% 1.67% 0.00%
. . . n 44 10 6 1 0 4.59 0.74
Explains how each assignment fits course.
% 72.13% 16.39% 9.84% 1.64% 0.00%
. o n 46 8 6 1 0 4.62 0.73
Explains course objectives clearly.
% 75.41% 13.11% 9.84% 1.64% 0.00%
) . ) n 47 9 4 1 0 4.67 0.68
Creates an unbiased learning environment.
% 77.05% 14.75% 6.56% 1.64% 0.00%
. o n 47 6 7 0 0 4.67 0.68
Test, projects, etc. relates to the objectives.
% 78.33% 10.00% 11.67% 0.00% 0.00%
Encourages students to think n 44 12 5 0 0 4.64 0.63
creatively/critically. % 72.13% 19.67% 8.20% 0.00% 0.00%
Provides timely and frequent feedback on ] 41 9 1 0 0 4.49 0.79
tests, reports, projects, performances & o . . . ) .
presentations etc. to help students improve. % 67.21% 14.75% 18.03% 0.00% 0.00%
. ) n 46 9 6 0 0 4.66 0.66
Is accessible and responsive.
% 75.41% 14.75% 9.84% 0.00% 0.00%
. n 47 5 9 0 0 4.62 0.73
Posts office hours & meets them.
% 77.05% 8.20% 14.75% 0.00% 0.00%

Scale: 5 = Excellent, 4 = Above Average, 3 = Average, 2 = Fair, 1 = Poor

Page 1 of 1




Eastern New Mexico University
Summer 2021 Faculty Evaluations

Level:

Response Rate: 86/113 (76.11 %)

Curriculum and Instruction PCIN

Course Mean of Means for ltems 5-13

Question

Student Classification

96.47%

Scale: 6 = High School, 5 = Freshman, 4 = Sophomore, 3 = Junior, 2 = Senior, 1 = Graduate

Question

My University cumulative GPA is:

2

2.38%

2
2.38%

6
7.14%

63
75.00%

1"
13.10%

Scale: 5 = Below 2.5, 4 =2.5-2.9, 3 = 3.0-3.5, 2 = Above 3.

Question

| expect my grade to be:

70

86.42%

9
11.11%

.5, 1 = First Semester

1.23%

1.23%

0.00%

Question

| am taking the course for

1
1.20%

Scale:5=A,4=B,3=C,2=D,1=F

30
36.14%

2
2.41%

6.02%

45
54.22%

Scale: 5 = General Ed., 4 = Major, 3 = Minor, 2 = Elective, 1 = Required

Question
. n 54 15 6 4 3 4.38 1.06
Presents course material clearly.
% 65.85% 18.29% 7.32% 4.88% 3.66%
. . . n 61 9 9 3 1 4.52 0.92
Explains how each assignment fits course.
% 73.49% 10.84% 10.84% 3.61% 1.20%
. o n 64 8 7 3 0 4.62 0.80
Explains course objectives clearly.
% 78.05% 9.76% 8.54% 3.66% 0.00%
) . ) n 74 3 5 1 0 4.81 0.59
Creates an unbiased learning environment.
% 89.16% 3.61% 6.02% 1.20% 0.00%
. o n 62 12 8 1 0 4.63 0.71
Test, projects, etc. relates to the objectives.
% 74.70% 14.46% 9.64% 1.20% 0.00%
Encourages students to think n 63 9 7 1 0 4.68 0.69
creatively/critically. % 78.75% 11.25% 8.75% 1.25% 0.00%
Provides timely and frequent feedback on ] 62 10 7 3 1 4.55 0.89
tests, reports, projects, performances & o . . . . .
presentations etc. to help students improve. % 74.70% 12.05% 8.43% 3.61% 1.20%
. ) n 68 10 4 0 0 478 0.52
Is accessible and responsive.
% 82.93% 12.20% 4.88% 0.00% 0.00%
. n 67 9 5 0 0 4.77 0.55
Posts office hours & meets them.
% 82.72% 11.11% 6.17% 0.00% 0.00%

Scale: 5 = Excellent, 4 = Above Average, 3 = Average, 2 = Fair, 1 = Poor

Page 1 of 1




Eastern New Mexico University
Summer 2021 Faculty Evaluations

Level:

Response Rate:

Educational Studies PEDS
119/124 (95.97 %)

Course Mean of Means for Items 5-13

Question

Student Classification

116
98.31%

Scale: 6 = High School, 5 = Freshman, 4 = Sophomore, 3 = Junior, 2 = Senior, 1 = Graduate

Question

My University cumulative GPA is:

0
0.00%

5
4.27%

19
16.24%

86
73.50%

5.98%

Scale: 5 = Below 2.5, 4 =2.5-2.9, 3 = 3.0-3.5, 2 = Above 3.

Question

| expect my grade to be:

73

62.93%

39
33.62%

.5, 1 = First Semester

3.45%

0.00%

0.00%

Question

| am taking the course for

1
0.85%

Scale:5=A,4=B,3=C,2=D,1=F

38
32.20%

1

0.85%

4.24%

73
61.86%

Scale: 5 = General Ed., 4 = Major, 3 = Minor, 2 = Elective, 1 = Required

Question
. n 73 26 13 4 1 4.42 0.88
Presents course material clearly.
% 62.39% 22.22% 11.11% 3.42% 0.85%
. . . n 79 27 8 3 1 4.53 0.80
Explains how each assignment fits course.
% 66.95% 22.88% 6.78% 2.54% 0.85%
. o n 79 24 10 5 0 4.50 0.82
Explains course objectives clearly.
% 66.95% 20.34% 8.47% 4.24% 0.00%
) . ) n 89 19 6 3 0 4.66 0.70
Creates an unbiased learning environment.
% 76.07% 16.24% 5.13% 2.56% 0.00%
. o n 78 30 8 2 0 456 0.70
Test, projects, etc. relates to the objectives.
% 66.10% 25.42% 6.78% 1.69% 0.00%
Encourages students to think n 78 30 4 4 0 4.57 0.73
creatively/critically. % 67.24% 25.86% 3.45% 3.45% 0.00%
Provides timely and frequent feedback on ] 87 18 6 4 1 4.60 0.81
tests, reports, projects, performances & o . . ) . )
presentations etc. to help students improve. % 75.00% 15.52% 5.17% 3.45% 0.86%
. . n 89 23 3 2 1 467 0.69
Is accessible and responsive.
% 75.42% 19.49% 2.54% 1.69% 0.85%
. n 88 21 7 1 1 4.64 0.71
Posts office hours & meets them.
% 74.58% 17.80% 5.93% 0.85% 0.85%

Scale: 5 = Excellent, 4 = Above Average, 3 = Average, 2 = Fair, 1 = Poor

Page 1 of 1




Eastern New Mexico University
Summer 2021 Faculty Evaluations

Level:

Response Rate:  145/160 (90.63 %)

College of Fine Arts

Course Mean of Means for Items 5-13

Question

Student Classification

6.99%

7.69%

43.36%

21.68%

Scale: 6 = High School, 5 = Freshman, 4 = Sophomore, 3 = Junior, 2 = Senior, 1 = Graduate

Question

My University cumulative GPA is:

10
7.09%

28
19.86%

39
27.66%

57
40.43%

4.96%

Scale: 5 = Below 2.5, 4 =2.5-2.9, 3 = 3.0-3.5, 2 = Above 3.

Question

| expect my grade to be:

102

73.91%

26
18.84%

.5, 1 = First Semester

6.52%

0.00%

0.72%

Question

| am taking the course for

39
28.06%

Scale:5=A,4=B,3=C,2=D,1=F

27
19.42%

3

2.16%

41
29.50%

29
20.86%

Scale: 5 = General Ed., 4 = Major, 3 = Minor, 2 = Elective, 1 = Required

Question
. n 93 20 22 3 1 445 0.89
Presents course material clearly.
% 66.91% 14.39% 15.83% 2.16% 0.72%
. . . n 90 26 20 3 0 4.46 0.82
Explains how each assignment fits course.
% 64.75% 18.71% 14.39% 2.16% 0.00%
. o n 92 25 20 3 1 4.45 0.87
Explains course objectives clearly.
% 65.25% 17.73% 14.18% 2.13% 0.71%
) . ) n 102 26 10 1 1 4.62 0.71
Creates an unbiased learning environment.
% 72.86% 18.57% 7.14% 0.71% 0.71%
. L n 98 24 16 0 2 4.54 0.81
Test, projects, etc. relates to the objectives.
% 70.00% 17.14% 11.43% 0.00% 1.43%
Encourages students to think n 94 29 14 2 0 4.55 0.73
creatively/critically. % 67.63% 20.86% 10.07% 1.44% 0.00%
Provides timely and frequent feedback on ] 93 21 15 9 2 4.39 1.01
tests, reports, projects, performances & o . ) . . )
presentations etc. to help students improve. % 66.43% 15.00% 10.71% 6.43% 1.43%
. ) n 103 15 15 5 3 4.49 0.97
Is accessible and responsive.
% 73.05% 10.64% 10.64% 3.55% 2.13%
. n 100 20 14 2 4 4.50 0.94
Posts office hours & meets them.
% 71.43% 14.29% 10.00% 1.43% 2.86%

Scale: 5 = Excellent, 4 = Above Average, 3 = Average, 2 = Fair, 1 = Poor

Page 1 of 1




Eastern New Mexico University

Summer 2021 Faculty Evaluations

Level: Art PART
Response Rate: 11/14 (78.57 %)

Question

Student Classification

Scale: 6 = High School, 5 = Freshman, 4 = Sophomore, 3 = Junior, 2 = Senior, 1 = Graduate

Question

My University cumulative GPA is:

3 1 3 1 1
33.33% 11.11% 33.33% 11.11% 11.11%

Scale: 5 = Below 2.5, 4 =2.5-2.9, 3 = 3.0-3.5, 2 = Above 3.5, 1 = First Semester

Question

| expect my grade to be:

4 2 3 0 0

44.44% 22.22% 33.33% 0.00% 0.00%

Scale:5=A,4=B,3=C,2=D,1=F

Question

| am taking the course for

2 1 0 3 3
22.22% 11.11% 0.00% 33.33% 33.33%

Scale: 5 = General Ed., 4 = Major, 3 = Minor, 2 = Elective, 1 = Required

Question
. n 2 1 5 1 0 3.44 1.01
Presents course material clearly.
% 22.22% 11.11% 55.56% 11.11% 0.00%
. . . n 2 2 5 0 0 3.67 0.87
Explains how each assignment fits course.
% 22.22% 22.22% 55.56% 0.00% 0.00%
. o n 3 1 5 0 0 3.78 0.97
Explains course objectives clearly.
% 33.33% 11.11% 55.56% 0.00% 0.00%
) . ) n 3 3 2 0 1 3.78 1.30
Creates an unbiased learning environment.
% 33.33% 33.33% 22.22% 0.00% 11.11%
: o n 2 2 4 0 1 3.44 1.24
Test, projects, etc. relates to the objectives.
% 22.22% 22.22% 44.44% 0.00% 11.11%
Encourages students to think n 3 4 2 1 0 3.90 0.99
creatively/critically. % 30.00% 40.00% 20.00% 10.00% 0.00%
Provides timely and frequent feedback on ] 2 1 2 4 0 3.11 1.27
tests, reports, projects, performances & o . . ) . .
presentations etc. to help students improve. % 22.22% 1.11% 22.22% 44.44% 0.00%
) ) n 3 1 3 2 0 3.56 1.24
Is accessible and responsive.
% 33.33% 11.11% 33.33% 22.22% 0.00%
X n 3 1 4 0 1 3.56 1.33
Posts office hours & meets them.
% 33.33% 11.11% 44.44% 0.00% 11.11%

Scale: 5 = Excellent, 4 = Above Average, 3 = Average, 2 = Fair, 1 = Poor

Page 1 of 1



Eastern New Mexico University 9
Summer 2021 Faculty Evaluations

Level: Communications PCOM

Response Rate:  80/86 (93.02 %)

Course Mean of Means for Items 5-13

Question

Student Classification

% 1.25% 2.50% 3.75% 16.25% 42.50% 33.75%

Scale: 6 = High School, 5 = Freshman, 4 = Sophomore, 3 = Junior, 2 = Senior, 1 = Graduate

Question

My University cumulative GPA is:

2 16 20 37 3

2.56% 20.51% 25.64% 47.44% 3.85%

Scale: 5 = Below 2.5, 4 =2.5-2.9, 3 = 3.0-3.5, 2 = Above 3.5, 1 = First Semester

Question

| expect my grade to be:

57 14 5 0 1

74.03% 18.18% 6.49% 0.00% 1.30%

Scale:5=A,4=B,3=C,2=D,1=F

Question

| am taking the course for

13 19 3 20 21
17. 1% 25.00% 3.95% 26.32% 27.63%

Scale: 5 = General Ed., 4 = Major, 3 = Minor, 2 = Elective, 1 = Required

Question
. n 51 14 8 2 1 447 0.89
Presents course material clearly.
% 67.11% 18.42% 10.53% 2.63% 1.32%
. . . n 49 17 7 3 0 447 0.82
Explains how each assignment fits course.
% 64.47% 22.37% 9.21% 3.95% 0.00%
. o n 50 16 9 2 1 4.44 0.89
Explains course objectives clearly.
% 64.10% 20.51% 11.54% 2.56% 1.28%
) . ) n 57 16 3 1 0 4.68 0.62
Creates an unbiased learning environment.
% 74.03% 20.78% 3.90% 1.30% 0.00%
) o n 54 14 8 0 1 4.56 0.79
Test, projects, etc. relates to the objectives.
% 70.13% 18.18% 10.39% 0.00% 1.30%
Encourages students to think n 53 16 6 1 0 4.59 0.70
creatively/critically. % 69.74% 21.05% 7.89% 1.32% 0.00%
Provides timely and frequent feedback on ] 53 11 9 3 1 4.45 0.94
tests, reports, projects, performances & o . ) , . .
presentations etc. to help students improve. % 68.83% 14.29% 11.69% 3.90% 1.30%
i i n 59 9 8 1 1 4.59 0.83
Is accessible and responsive.
% 75.64% 11.54% 10.26% 1.28% 1.28%
. n 56 13 6 1 1 4.58 0.80
Posts office hours & meets them.
% 72.73% 16.88% 7.79% 1.30% 1.30%

Scale: 5 = Excellent, 4 = Above Average, 3 = Average, 2 = Fair, 1 = Poor

Page 1 of 1



Eastern New Mexico University
Summer 2021 Faculty Evaluations

10

Music PMUS
35/41 (85.37 %)

Level:

Response Rate:

ourse Mean of Means for ltems 5

Question

Student Classification

48.57%

Scale: 6 = High School, 5 = Freshman, 4 = Sophomore, 3 = Junior, 2 = Senior, 1 = Graduate

Question

My University cumulative GPA is:

2
5.71%

6
17.14%

12

34.29%

12
34.29%

8.57%

Scale: 5 = Below 2.5, 4 =2.5-2.9, 3 = 3.0-3.5, 2 = Above 3.

Question

| expect my grade to be:

26
78.79%

6
18.18%

.5, 1 = First Semester

3.03%

0.00%

0.00%

Question

| am taking the course for

16
45.71%

Scale:5=A,4=B,3=C,2=D,1=F

5
14.29%

0

0.00%

11
31.43%

8.57%

Scale: 5 = General Ed., 4 = Major, 3 = Minor, 2 = Elective, 1 = Required

Question
. n 26 3 6 0 0 4.57 0.78
Presents course material clearly.
% 74.29% 8.57% 17.14% 0.00% 0.00%
. . . n 25 5 5 0 0 4.57 0.74
Explains how each assignment fits course.
% 71.43% 14.29% 14.29% 0.00% 0.00%
. o n 25 5 5 0 0 4.57 0.74
Explains course objectives clearly.
% 71.43% 14.29% 14.29% 0.00% 0.00%
) . ) n 26 4 5 0 0 4.60 0.74
Creates an unbiased learning environment.
% 74.29% 11.43% 14.29% 0.00% 0.00%
. o n 27 5 3 0 0 4.69 0.63
Test, projects, etc. relates to the objectives.
% 77.14% 14.29% 8.57% 0.00% 0.00%
Encourages students to think n 23 5 6 0 0 4.50 0.79
creatively/critically. % 67.65% 14.71% 17.65% 0.00% 0.00%
Provides timely and frequent feedback on ] 24 6 3 1 1 4.46 0.98
tests, reports, projects, performances & o . . ) . )
presentations etc. to help students improve. % 68.57% 17.14% 8.57% 2.86% 2.86%
. . n 25 3 3 2 2 4.34 1.21
Is accessible and responsive.
% 71.43% 8.57% 8.57% 5.71% 5.71%
. n 26 3 3 1 2 4.43 1.14
Posts office hours & meets them.
% 74.29% 8.57% 8.57% 2.86% 5.71%

Scale: 5 = Excellent, 4 = Above Average, 3 = Average, 2 = Fair, 1 = Poor
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Level:

Response Rate:  19/19 (100.00 %)

Theater and Digital Film Making PTDF

Course Mean of Means for Items 5-13

4.69

Question

Student Classification

Scale: 6 = High School, 5 = Freshman, 4 = Sophomore, 3 = Junior, 2 = Senior, 1 = Graduate

Question

My University cumulative GPA is:

3

15.79%

5
26.32%

4
21.05%

36.84%

0.00%

Scale: 5 = Below 2.5, 4 =2.5-2.9, 3 = 3.0-3.5, 2 = Above 3.

Question

| expect my grade to be:

15

78.95%

4
21.05%

.5, 1 = First Semester

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

Question

| am taking the course for

8

42.11%

Scale:5=A,4=B,3=C,2=D,1=F

2
10.53%

0
0.00%

7
36.84%

10.53%

Scale: 5 = General Ed., 4 = Major, 3 = Minor, 2 = Elective, 1 = Required

Question
. n 14 2 3 0 0 4.58 0.77
Presents course material clearly.
% 73.68% 10.53% 15.79% 0.00% 0.00%
. . . n 14 2 3 0 0 4.58 0.77
Explains how each assignment fits course.
% 73.68% 10.53% 15.79% 0.00% 0.00%
. o n 14 3 1 1 0 4.58 0.84
Explains course objectives clearly.
% 73.68% 15.79% 5.26% 5.26% 0.00%
) . ) n 16 3 0 0 0 4.84 0.37
Creates an unbiased learning environment.
% 84.21% 15.79% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%
) o n 15 3 1 0 0 4.74 0.56
Test, projects, etc. relates to the objectives.
% 78.95% 15.79% 5.26% 0.00% 0.00%
Encourages students to think n 15 4 0 0 0 4.79 0.42
creatively/critically. % 78.95% 21.05% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%
Provides timely and frequent feedback on ] 14 3 1 1 0 4.58 0.84
tests, reports, projects, performances & o . ) ) . .
presentations etc. to help students improve. % 73.68% 15.79% 5.26% 5.26% 0.00%
. ) n 16 2 1 0 0 4.79 0.54
Is accessible and responsive.
% 84.21% 10.53% 5.26% 0.00% 0.00%
. n 15 3 1 0 0 4.74 0.56
Posts office hours & meets them.
% 78.95% 15.79% 5.26% 0.00% 0.00%
Scale: 5 = Excellent, 4 = Above Average, 3 = Average, 2 = Fair, 1 = Poor
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Level:

Response Rate:

College of Liberal Arts and Sciences
1495/1632 (91.61 %)

urse Mean of Means for ltems 5-13

Question

Student Classification

1.49%

3.93%

Scale: 6 = High School, 5 = Freshman, 4 = Sophomore, 3 = Junior, 2 = Senior, 1 = Graduate

Question

My University cumulative GPA is:

52

3.54%

179
12.20%

497
33.88%

588
40.08%

151
10.29%

Scale: 5 = Below 2.5, 4 =2.5-2.9, 3 = 3.0-3.5, 2 = Above 3.

Question

| expect my grade to be:

887

60.84%

459
31.48%

.5, 1 = First Semester

97
6.65%

0.48%

0.55%

Question

| am taking the course for

143

9.77%

Scale:5=A,4=B,3=C,2=D,1=F

621
42.45%

53

3.62%

96
6.56%

550
37.59%

Scale: 5 = General Ed., 4 = Major, 3 = Minor, 2 = Elective, 1 = Required

Question
. n 827 288 251 59 37 4.24 1.03
Presents course material clearly.
% 56.57% 19.70% 17.17% 4.04% 2.53%
. . . n 870 282 241 45 29 4.31 0.98
Explains how each assignment fits course.
% 59.30% 19.22% 16.43% 3.07% 1.98%
. o n 895 274 220 47 29 4.34 0.98
Explains course objectives clearly.
% 61.09% 18.70% 15.02% 3.21% 1.98%
) . ) n 1009 241 178 20 15 4.51 0.84
Creates an unbiased learning environment.
% 68.97% 16.47% 12.17% 1.37% 1.03%
. L ] 935 259 207 39 17 4.41 0.91
Test, projects, etc. relates to the objectives.
% 64.17% 17.78% 14.21% 2.68% 1.17%
Encourages students to think n 895 275 217 44 32 4.34 0.98
creatively/critically. % 61.18% 18.80% 14.83% 3.01% 2.19%
Provides timely and frequent feedback on ] 808 244 262 88 63 412 1.16
tests, reports, projects, performances & o . . . . .
presentations etc. to help students improve. % 55.15% 16.66% 17.88% 6.01% 4.30%
. . n 914 241 221 51 34 4.33 1.01
Is accessible and responsive.
% 62.56% 16.50% 15.13% 3.49% 2.33%
. n 935 217 233 39 23 4.38 0.95
Posts office hours & meets them.
% 64.62% 15.00% 16.10% 2.70% 1.59%

Scale: 5 = Excellent, 4 = Above Average, 3 = Average, 2 = Fair, 1 = Poor
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Level:

Response Rate: 20/42 (47.62 %)

Anthropology and Archaeology PANT

Course Mean of Means for Items 5-

Question

Student Classification

50.00%

Scale: 6 = High School, 5 = Freshman, 4 = Sophomore, 3 = Junior, 2 = Senior, 1 = Graduate

Question

My University cumulative GPA is:

1

5.00%

3
15.00%

8
40.00%

40.00%

0.00%

Scale: 5 = Below 2.5, 4 =2.5-2.9, 3 = 3.0-3.5, 2 = Above 3.

Question

| expect my grade to be:

42.11%

8

42.11%

.5, 1 = First Semester

15.79%

0.00%

0.00%

Question

| am taking the course for

10

52.63%

Scale:5=A,4=B,3=C,2=D,1=F

2
10.53%

0
0.00%

15.79%

21.05%

Scale: 5 = General Ed., 4 = Major, 3 = Minor, 2 = Elective, 1 = Required

Question
. n 13 5 1 1 0 4.50 0.83
Presents course material clearly.
% 65.00% 25.00% 5.00% 5.00% 0.00%
. . . n 13 6 0 1 0 4.55 0.76
Explains how each assignment fits course.
% 65.00% 30.00% 0.00% 5.00% 0.00%
. o n 14 5 1 0 0 4.65 0.59
Explains course objectives clearly.
% 70.00% 25.00% 5.00% 0.00% 0.00%
) . ) n 16 3 0 1 0 4.70 0.73
Creates an unbiased learning environment.
% 80.00% 15.00% 0.00% 5.00% 0.00%
. o n 12 6 1 0 1 4.40 0.99
Test, projects, etc. relates to the objectives.
% 60.00% 30.00% 5.00% 0.00% 5.00%
Encourages students to think n 13 5 1 0 1 4.45 1.00
creatively/critically. % 65.00% 25.00% 5.00% 0.00% 5.00%
Provides timely and frequent feedback on ] 13 5 0 1 1 4.40 1.10
tests, reports, projects, performances & o . ) , . .
presentations etc. to help students improve. % 65.00% 25.00% 0.00% 5.00% 5.00%
. . n 16 2 2 0 0 470 0.66
Is accessible and responsive.
% 80.00% 10.00% 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%
. n 14 3 2 0 0 4.63 0.68
Posts office hours & meets them.
% 73.68% 15.79% 10.53% 0.00% 0.00%

Scale: 5 = Excellent, 4 = Above Average, 3 = Average, 2 = Fair, 1 = Poor
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Level: Biology PBIO

Response Rate: 51/58 (87.93 %)

Course Mean of Means for Items 5-13

Question

Student Classification

65.31%

Scale: 6 = High School, 5 = Freshman, 4 = Sophomore, 3 = Junior, 2 = Senior, 1 = Graduate

Question

My University cumulative GPA is:

3

6.00%

3
6.00%

26
52.00%

16
32.00%

4.00%

Scale: 5 = Below 2.5, 4 =2.5-2.9, 3 = 3.0-3.5, 2 = Above 3.

Question

| expect my grade to be:

25

51.02%

14
28.57%

.5, 1 = First Semester

16.33%

0.00%

4.08%

Question

| am taking the course for

23
46.00%

Scale:5=A,4=B,3=C,2=D,1=F

7
14.00%

0

0.00%

12.00%

Scale: 5 = General Ed., 4 = Major, 3 = Minor, 2 = Elective, 1 = Required

Question
. n 26 12 9 3 0 4.22 0.95
Presents course material clearly.
% 52.00% 24.00% 18.00% 6.00% 0.00%
. . . n 28 9 13 0 0 4.30 0.86
Explains how each assignment fits course.
% 56.00% 18.00% 26.00% 0.00% 0.00%
. o n 29 7 12 2 0 4.26 0.96
Explains course objectives clearly.
% 58.00% 14.00% 24.00% 4.00% 0.00%
) . ) n 24 11 13 0 2 4.10 1.05
Creates an unbiased learning environment.
% 48.00% 22.00% 26.00% 0.00% 4.00%
. o n 31 9 9 0 0 445 0.79
Test, projects, etc. relates to the objectives.
% 63.27% 18.37% 18.37% 0.00% 0.00%
Encourages students to think n 32 4 1" 0 2 4.31 1.08
creatively/critically. % 65.31% 8.16% 22.45% 0.00% 4.08%
Provides timely and frequent feedback on ] 26 9 13 2 0 4.18 0.96
tests, reports, projects, performances & o . ) . . .
presentations etc. to help students improve. % 52.00% 18.00% 26.00% 4.00% 0.00%
i i n 30 9 1 0 0 4.38 0.83
Is accessible and responsive.
% 60.00% 18.00% 22.00% 0.00% 0.00%
. n 33 6 8 0 0 4.53 0.78
Posts office hours & meets them.
% 70.21% 12.77% 17.02% 0.00% 0.00%

Scale: 5 = Excellent, 4 = Above Average, 3 = Average, 2 = Fair, 1 = Poor
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Level:

Response Rate:

Health and Human Services PHHS
1089/1146 (95.03 %)

Question

Student Classification

11.06%

641

59.57%

Scale: 6 = High School, 5 = Freshman, 4 = Sophomore, 3 = Junior, 2 = Senior, 1 = Graduate

Question

My University cumulative GPA is:

12

1.12%

91
8.52%

350
32.77%

474
44.38%

141
13.20%

Scale: 5 = Below 2.5, 4 =2.5-2.9, 3 = 3.0-3.5, 2 = Above 3.

Question

| expect my grade to be:

691

64.94%

325
30.55%

.5, 1 = First Semester

42
3.95%

0.28%

0.28%

Question

| am taking the course for

19

1.78%

Scale:5=A,4=B,3=C,2=D,1=F

500
46.90%

30
2.81%

56
5.25%

461
43.25%

Scale: 5 = General Ed., 4 = Major, 3 = Minor, 2 = Elective, 1 = Required

Question
. n 561 220 200 47 34 4.16 1.08
Presents course material clearly.
% 52.82% 20.72% 18.83% 4.43% 3.20%
. . . n 603 216 186 37 26 4.25 1.02
Explains how each assignment fits course.
% 56.46% 20.22% 17.42% 3.46% 2.43%
. o n 621 210 170 40 25 4.28 1.01
Explains course objectives clearly.
% 58.26% 19.70% 15.95% 3.75% 2.35%
) . ) n 712 192 134 16 11 4.48 0.85
Creates an unbiased learning environment.
% 66.85% 18.03% 12.58% 1.50% 1.03%
. o n 651 199 164 34 14 4.35 0.94
Test, projects, etc. relates to the objectives.
% 61.30% 18.74% 15.44% 3.20% 1.32%
Encourages students to think n 621 218 163 37 25 4.29 1.00
creatively/critically. % 58.36% 20.49% 15.32% 3.48% 2.35%
Provides timely and frequent feedback on ] 539 193 204 71 58 4.02 1.21
tests, reports, projects, performances & o . . ) . )
presentations etc. to help students improve. % 50.61% 18.12% 19.15% 6.67% 5.45%
i . n 626 188 174 43 30 4.26 1.05
Is accessible and responsive.
% 59.00% 17.72% 16.40% 4.05% 2.83%
. n 642 173 182 35 22 4.31 1.00
Posts office hours & meets them.
% 60.91% 16.41% 17.27% 3.32% 2.09%

Scale: 5 = Excellent, 4 = Above Average, 3 = Average, 2 = Fair, 1 = Poor
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Level:

Response Rate:  49/62 (79.03 %)

History, Humanities, Social Science, and Religion PHSO, PHSR

Course Mean of Means for Items 5-13

4.68

Question

Student Classification

61.22%

Scale: 6 = High School, 5 = Freshman, 4 = Sophomore, 3 = Junior, 2 = Senior, 1 = Graduate

Question

My University cumulative GPA is:

7

14.29%

17
34.69%

13
26.53%

1"
22.45%

2.04%

Scale: 5 = Below 2.5, 4 =2.5-2.9, 3 = 3.0-3.5, 2 = Above 3.

Question

| expect my grade to be:

31

64.58%

13
27.08%

.5, 1 = First Semester

8.33%

0.00%

0.00%

Question

| am taking the course for

4

8.33%

Scale:5=A,4=B,3=C,2=D,1=F

25
52.08%

9
18.75%

14.58%

6.25%

Scale: 5 = General Ed., 4 = Major, 3 = Minor, 2 = Elective, 1 = Required

Question
. n 35 7 5 1 0 4.58 0.77
Presents course material clearly.
% 72.92% 14.58% 10.42% 2.08% 0.00%
. . . n 36 10 2 0 0 4.71 0.54
Explains how each assignment fits course.
% 75.00% 20.83% 417% 0.00% 0.00%
. o n 36 10 2 0 0 4.71 0.54
Explains course objectives clearly.
% 75.00% 20.83% 417% 0.00% 0.00%
) . ) n 39 7 0 1 0 4.79 0.55
Creates an unbiased learning environment.
% 82.98% 14.89% 0.00% 2.13% 0.00%
X L n 37 8 2 0 0 4.74 0.53
Test, projects, etc. relates to the objectives.
% 78.72% 17.02% 4.26% 0.00% 0.00%
Encourages students to think n 36 7 3 1 0 4.66 0.70
creatively/critically. % 76.60% 14.89% 6.38% 2.13% 0.00%
Provides timely and frequent feedback on ] 35 9 2 0 1 4.64 0.76
tests, reports, projects, performances & o . . ) . )
presentations etc. to help students improve. % 74.47% 19.15% 4.26% 0.00% 2.13%
. . n 35 8 2 0 1 465 0.77
Is accessible and responsive.
% 76.09% 17.39% 4.35% 0.00% 2.17%
. n 35 7 3 0 1 4.63 0.80
Posts office hours & meets them.
% 76.09% 15.22% 6.52% 0.00% 2.17%

Scale: 5 = Excellent, 4 = Above Average, 3 = Average, 2 = Fair, 1 = Poor
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Level:

Response Rate:  77/90 (85.56 %)

Languages and Literature PLLC

Question

Student Classification

13.16%

43.42%

Scale: 6 = High School, 5 = Freshman, 4 = Sophomore, 3 = Junior, 2 = Senior, 1 = Graduate

Question

My University cumulative GPA is:

10
13.33%

22
29.33%

20
26.67%

22
29.33%

1.33%

Scale: 5 = Below 2.5, 4 =2.5-2.9, 3 = 3.0-3.5, 2 = Above 3.

Question

| expect my grade to be:

40

54.05%

23
31.08%

.5, 1 = First Semester

12.16%

0.00%

2.70%

Question

| am taking the course for

29
39.19%

Scale:5=A,4=B,3=C,2=D,1=F

22
29.73%

1

1.35%

8.11%

Scale: 5 = General Ed., 4 = Major, 3 = Minor, 2 = Elective, 1 = Required

Question
. n 47 13 12 2 1 4.37 0.94
Presents course material clearly.
% 62.67% 17.33% 16.00% 2.67% 1.33%
. . . n 47 15 12 1 1 4.39 0.90
Explains how each assignment fits course.
% 61.84% 19.74% 15.79% 1.32% 1.32%
. o n 51 12 10 1 1 4.48 0.88
Explains course objectives clearly.
% 68.00% 16.00% 13.33% 1.33% 1.33%
) . ) n 56 8 10 1 1 4.54 0.87
Creates an unbiased learning environment.
% 73.68% 10.53% 13.16% 1.32% 1.32%
. L ] 52 11 10 1 1 4.49 0.88
Test, projects, etc. relates to the objectives.
% 69.33% 14.67% 13.33% 1.33% 1.33%
Encourages students to think n 49 13 1" 1 2 4.39 0.97
creatively/critically. % 64.47% 17.11% 14.47% 1.32% 2.63%
Provides timely and frequent feedback on ] 50 10 9 5 2 4.33 1.09
tests, reports, projects, performances & o . . . . .
presentations etc. to help students improve. % 65.79% 13.16% 11.84% 6.58% 2.63%
) . ] 53 9 9 2 3 4.41 1.06
Is accessible and responsive.
% 69.74% 11.84% 11.84% 2.63% 3.95%
. n 53 10 1" 2 0 4.50 0.84
Posts office hours & meets them.
% 69.74% 13.16% 14.47% 2.63% 0.00%

Scale: 5 = Excellent, 4 = Above Average, 3 = Average, 2 = Fair, 1 = Poor
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Level: Mathematical Sciences PMAT

Response Rate: 104/124 (83.87 %)

Course Mean of Means for Items 5-13

Question

Student Classification

% 2.88% 4.81% 11.54% 25.96% 38.46% 16.35%

Scale: 6 = High School, 5 = Freshman, 4 = Sophomore, 3 = Junior, 2 = Senior, 1 = Graduate

Question

My University cumulative GPA is:

13 23 42 21 4

12.62% 22.33% 40.78% 20.39% 3.88%

Scale: 5 = Below 2.5, 4 =2.5-2.9, 3 = 3.0-3.5, 2 = Above 3.5, 1 = First Semester

Question

| expect my grade to be:

31 42 24 4 1

30.39% 41.18% 23.53% 3.92% 0.98%

Scale:5=A,4=B,3=C,2=D,1=F

Question

| am taking the course for

36 28 9 4 26
34.95% 27.18% 8.74% 3.88% 25.24%

Scale: 5 = General Ed., 4 = Major, 3 = Minor, 2 = Elective, 1 = Required

Question
. n 74 15 1 1 2 4.53 0.87
Presents course material clearly.
% 71.84% 14.56% 10.68% 0.97% 1.94%
. . . n 71 10 16 2 2 4.45 0.96
Explains how each assignment fits course.
% 70.30% 9.90% 15.84% 1.98% 1.98%
. o n 74 10 14 2 2 4.49 0.94
Explains course objectives clearly.
% 72.55% 9.80% 13.73% 1.96% 1.96%
) . ) n 80 9 11 0 1 4.65 0.75
Creates an unbiased learning environment.
% 79.21% 8.91% 10.89% 0.00% 0.99%
. L n 80 8 12 1 1 4.62 0.81
Test, projects, etc. relates to the objectives.
% 78.43% 7.84% 11.76% 0.98% 0.98%
Encourages students to think n 73 " 16 1 2 4.48 0.93
creatively/critically. % 70.87% 10.68% 15.53% 0.97% 1.94%
Provides timely and frequent feedback on ] 76 10 15 1 1 4.54 0.85
tests, reports, projects, performances & o . . ) . .
presentations etc. to help students improve. % 73.79% 9.71% 14.56% 0.97% 0.97%
) . ] 76 14 12 1 0 4.60 0.73
Is accessible and responsive.
% 73.79% 13.59% 11.65% 0.97% 0.00%
. n 81 6 15 0 0 4.65 0.73
Posts office hours & meets them.
% 79.41% 5.88% 14.71% 0.00% 0.00%

Scale: 5 = Excellent, 4 = Above Average, 3 = Average, 2 = Fair, 1 = Poor
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Level:

Response Rate:  45/45 (100.00 %)

Physical Sciences PPSC

Question

Student Classification

48.84%

30.23%

Scale: 6 = High School, 5 = Freshman, 4 = Sophomore, 3 = Junior, 2 = Senior, 1 = Graduate

Question

My University cumulative GPA is:

0

0.00%

2
4.76%

21
50.00%

17
40.48%

4.76%

Scale: 5 = Below 2.5, 4 =2.5-2.9, 3 = 3.0-3.5, 2 = Above 3.

Question

| expect my grade to be:

24

57.14%

18
42.86%

.5, 1 = First Semester

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

Question

| am taking the course for

20

45.45%

Scale:5=A,4=B,3=C,2=D,1=F

3
6.82%

1
2.27%

4.55%

Scale: 5 = General Ed., 4 = Major, 3 = Minor, 2 = Elective, 1 = Required

Question
. n 31 6 5 2 0 4.50 0.88
Presents course material clearly.
% 70.45% 13.64% 11.36% 4.55% 0.00%
. . . n 30 8 3 3 0 4.48 0.90
Explains how each assignment fits course.
% 68.18% 18.18% 6.82% 6.82% 0.00%
. o n 32 7 2 2 1 4.52 0.95
Explains course objectives clearly.
% 72.73% 15.91% 4.55% 4.55% 2.27%
) . ) n 36 4 3 1 0 4.70 0.70
Creates an unbiased learning environment.
% 81.82% 9.09% 6.82% 2.27% 0.00%
. o n 31 9 2 1 0 4.63 0.69
Test, projects, etc. relates to the objectives.
% 72.09% 20.93% 4.65% 2.33% 0.00%
Encourages students to think n 32 8 2 2 0 4.59 0.79
creatively/critically. % 72.73% 18.18% 4.55% 4.55% 0.00%
Provides timely and frequent feedback on ] 24 5 1 4 0 411 1.08
tests, reports, projects, performances & o . . . . .
presentations etc. to help students improve. % 54.55% 11.36% 25.00% 9.09% 0.00%
. . n 33 5 5 2 0 453 0.87
Is accessible and responsive.
% 73.33% 11.11% 11.1% 4.44% 0.00%
. n 33 6 4 1 0 4.61 0.75
Posts office hours & meets them.
% 75.00% 13.64% 9.09% 2.27% 0.00%

Scale: 5 = Excellent, 4 = Above Average, 3 = Average, 2 = Fair, 1 = Poor
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Level:

Response Rate:  60/65 (92.31 %)

Psychology and Political Science PPPS

Question

Student Classification

65.00%

Scale: 6 = High School, 5 = Freshman, 4 = Sophomore, 3 = Junior, 2 = Senior, 1 = Graduate

Question

My University cumulative GPA is:

6
10.00%

18
30.00%

17
28.33%

19
31.67%

0.00%

Scale: 5 = Below 2.5, 4 =2.5-2.9, 3 = 3.0-3.5, 2 = Above 3.

Question

| expect my grade to be:

37

61.67%

16
26.67%

.5, 1 = First Semester

11.67%

0.00%

0.00%

Question

| am taking the course for

2
3.39%

Scale:5=A,4=B,3=C,2=D,1=F

34
57.63%

3

5.08%

12
20.34%

13.56%

Scale: 5 = General Ed., 4 = Major, 3 = Minor, 2 = Elective, 1 = Required

Question
. n 40 10 8 2 0 447 0.85
Presents course material clearly.
% 66.67% 16.67% 13.33% 3.33% 0.00%
. . . n 42 8 9 1 0 4.52 0.81
Explains how each assignment fits course.
% 70.00% 13.33% 15.00% 1.67% 0.00%
. o n 38 13 9 0 0 4.48 0.75
Explains course objectives clearly.
% 63.33% 21.67% 15.00% 0.00% 0.00%
) . ) n 46 7 7 0 0 4.65 0.68
Creates an unbiased learning environment.
% 76.67% 11.67% 11.67% 0.00% 0.00%
. o n 41 9 7 2 0 4.51 0.84
Test, projects, etc. relates to the objectives.
% 69.49% 15.25% 11.86% 3.39% 0.00%
Encourages students to think n 39 9 10 2 0 4.42 0.89
creatively/critically. % 65.00% 15.00% 16.67% 3.33% 0.00%
Provides timely and frequent feedback on ] 45 3 8 4 0 4.48 0.97
tests, reports, projects, performances & o . ) ) . .
presentations etc. to help students improve. % 75.00% 5.00% 13.33% 6.67% 0.00%
) . n 45 6 6 3 0 455 0.87
Is accessible and responsive.
% 75.00% 10.00% 10.00% 5.00% 0.00%
. n 44 6 8 1 0 4.58 0.79
Posts office hours & meets them.
% 74.58% 10.17% 13.56% 1.69% 0.00%

Scale: 5 = Excellent, 4 = Above Average, 3 = Average, 2 = Fair, 1 = Poor
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